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Palm Beach County Match Play

Name ¥

Anderson, Scott
Augustin, Mike
Block, Mitch
Boggiano, Joe
Brande, Larry
Brown, David
Brunning, Denny
Bryant, Malcolm
Coe, Chris
Coffey, Michael
Colon, Andrew
Cowart, Speedy
Daugherty, Tom
Dixon, Ron
Felker, Chris
Frankel, Jamie
Gaskins, Rodney
Gilkey, Chris
Gonzalez, Ryan
Hamilton, Rob
Jasenoff, David
Kahok, Jamal
Kessler, Mike
Kolb, Steve
Konkus, Kyle
McGreary, Cameron
Misura, Cory

Mooney, Jeremy

Team ¥
269196
268750
267963
269272
265616
269739
269253
269019
269295
265618
269197
269195
268174
267961
269093
269034
269740
265621
268202
268720
268751
269203
269094
265622
265623
268721
269045

269169
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Murphy, Bryan
Namen, Carson
Naumann, Shawn
Newmeyer, Bobby
Ortiz, Steven
O’Sullivan, David
Piroozshad, Dave
Polaski, Mark
Rakoski, Jon
Rothenburg, Michael
Rubin, Steve
Salomon, JJ
Shingle, Tyler
Simmons, Garrett
Spoo, Chris

Tesh, Chris

Tobon, Carlos
VILLACIS, JESUS
Wadell, Ryan
Walter, Will

Williams, Matt
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265631
268713
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269020
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